Board of Commissioners Meetings

Thursday, September 17, 2020 at 9:30 am
17661 Pilkington Road, Lake Oswego OR

AGENDA ITEMS

II.

THL.

IV.

VI

VIIL

VIIL

Executive Session
Call to Order
Resolution 2020-08 On-Call Duty

Adjournment

Regular Session
Call to Order
Public Comment
New Business
e Resolution 2020-08 On-Call Duty
Chair Report

Adjournment

9:30 AM

9:31 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

9:46 AM

9:47 AM

9:55 AM

10:30 AM

Next Regular Board Meeting: Monday, Sep 28, 2020 at 7:30 A.M.



